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TEST ASTM TYPICAL

API Gravity

Specific Gravity @ 60°F
Density @ 60°F LBS/US GAL
Viscosity @ 100°C cSt
Flash Point, COC °F

Color

Neutralization Number

Ash - Wt %

Sulphur - Wt%

Solvents

PRODUCT # 10690

D-1298
D-1298
D-1298
D-445
D-92

D-664

26.4
.8961
7.462

8.0
425
Aqua Blue
.02
Nil

0.01
None

areas; you cannot over lubricate.

Lucas Fishing Reel Oil is a special blend of oil and additives. It was
specifically designed to lubricate all moving parts in fresh water and
salt water fishing reels. Our product provides rust and corrosion protection
even under the most adverse conditions. Our new one-drop application
allows you to put just the right amount of lubricant into hard to reach




