## **TECHNICAL DATA SHEET**



## **FISHING REEL OIL**

**PRODUCT # 10690** 

TEST	ASTM	TYPICAL
API Gravity	D-1298	26,4
Specific Gravity @ 60°F	D-1298	.8961
Density @ 60°F LBS/US GAL	D-1298	7.462
Viscosity @ 100°C cSt	<b>D-445</b>	8.0
Flash Point, COC °F	<b>D-92</b>	425
Color		Aqua Blue
<b>Neutralization Number</b>	<b>D-664</b>	.02
Ash - Wt %		Nil
Sulphur - Wt%		0.01
Solvents		None

Lucas Fishing Reel Oil is a special blend of oil and additives. It was specifically designed to lubricate all moving parts in fresh water and salt water fishing reels. Our product provides rust and corrosion protection even under the most adverse conditions. Our new one-drop application allows you to put just the right amount of lubricant into hard to reach areas; you cannot over lubricate.